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Self - Study Report 2023

FEEDBACK MECHANISM

Devaswom Board College, Thalayolaparambu fosters continuous improvement through its
robust feedback mechanism. Various stakeholders like students, teachers, employers, alumni
etc. actively participate in the mechanism by providing feedback through structured forms.
Feedback is collected annually to gauge satisfaction with academic programs, curriculum, and
overall services. A dedicated feedback committee collects and compiles data, which is
presented before the College Level Monitoring Committee (CLMC) and the Internal Quality
Assurance Cell (IQAC). The IQAC analyses all feedback data and based on the analysis,
recommendations and plans are put forward to improve and enhance college services and
strengthen the institution's reputation. The consolidated reports are also presented to the
College Academic Council for informed decision-making. Action plans are developed
accordingly by gathering suggestions from all bodies and timely implementation of

suggestions are ensured by the institution.
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2/11/24, 9:00 PM Student Feedback Form 2020-2021

Samples of filled feedback form

Student Feedback Form 2020-2021

Dear student,
This is a questionnaire to study the student’s opinion about the teachers. You have to respond to all the
questions given in the following format by putting a TICK mark in the boxes of your choice.

Academic Year *

2020-2021

Course of Study *

B.com

Class *

2nd year

Subject *

B.com tax

Name of the Teacher *

Jayasree miss

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J8ywMVHXE_5Vy_7VLFfOBMvx2Ede6gxzTHCIg5UFuj4/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTs70GtlQzoCQL349JTCiD1yJRE...  1/5
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered by the teacher in the class? *

@® 85t0100%
70 to 84%
5510 69%

less than 55%

2. How well the teacher is able to communicate? *

@ Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactory

Generally ineffective

3. The teaching method of the teacher can be best described as: *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J8ywMVHXE_5Vy_7VLFfOBMvx2Ede6gxzTHCIg5UFuj4/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTs70GtlQzoCQL349JTCIiD1yJRE...  2/5
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4. Does the teacher explain the concepts through examples and applications? *

@ Every time
Usually
Sometimes

Rarely

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teacher *

@ Always fair

Usually fair
Sometimes fair

Unfair

6. Does the teacher inform you about the expected course outcomes and program outcomes? *

Every time

@ Usually

sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J8ywMVHXE_5Vy_7VLFfOBMvx2Ede6gxzTHCIg5UFuj4/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTs70GtlQzoCQL349JTCiD1yJRE...  3/5
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7. Teacher’s control over the class *

@ Excellent

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

8. The regularity of the teacher *

Very regular
@ Regular
Somewhat regular

Not regular

9. Does the teacher use student-centric methods such as participative learning, group *
discussion, etc for enhancing learning experiences
@ To great extent

Moderate

Very little

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J8ywMVHXE_5Vy_7VLFfOBMvx2Ede6gxzTHCIg5UFuj4/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTs70GtlQzoCQL349JTCIiD1yJRE...  4/5
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10. Does the teacher discuss your performance with you? *

@ Regularly

Often
Sometimes

Rarely

This form was created inside of Tabore Technologies Pvt.Ltd.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J8ywMVHXE_5Vy_7VLFfOBMvx2Ede6gxzTHCIg5UFuj4/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTs70GtlQzoCQL349JTCiD1yJRE...  5/5
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Student Feedback Form 2021-2022

Dear student,

This is a questionnaire to study the student’s opinion about the teachers and the institution. You have to
respond to all the questions given in the following format by putting a TICK mark in the boxes of your
choice.

Academic Year *

lidhupuramadom@gmail.com

Course of Study *

Msc chemistry

Class *

1 year

1. How much of the syllabus was covered by the teacher in the class? *

@® 85t0100%
70 to 84%
5510 69%

less than 55%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MDXEFk-IHYr4QdLDnWrZ0BS3zPFESGKM3RrOcC_42Vs/edit#response=ACYDBN;jZreOavnOktsAqcljitTa4DuhpfO... 1/4
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2. How well the teacher is able to communicate? *

Always effective
(® Sometimes effective
Just satisfactory

Generally ineffective

3. The teaching method of the teacher can be best described as: *

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good

Poor

4. Does the teacher explain the concepts through examples and applications? *

@ Every time
Usually

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MDXEFk-IHYr4QdLDnWrZ0BS3zPFESGKM3RrOcC_42Vs/edit#response=ACYDBN;jZreOavnOktsAqcljitTa4DuhpfO... 2/4
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teacher *

Always fair

@® Usually fair

Sometimes fair

Unfair

6. Does the teacher inform you about the expected course outcomes and program outcomes? *

@ Every time

Usually
sometimes

Rarely

7. Teacher’s control over the class *

Excellent

@ Good

Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MDXEFk-IHYr4QdLDnWrZ0BS3zPFESGKM3RrOcC_42Vs/edit#response=ACYDBN;jZreOavnOktsAqcljitTa4DuhpfO... 3/4
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8. The regularity of the teacher *

Very regular

@ Regular

Somewhat regular

Not regular

9. Does the teacher use student-centric methods such as participative learning, group *
discussion etc. for enhancing learning experiences

To great extent
@ Moderate
Very little

Never

10. Does the teacher discuss your performance with you? *

Regularly

@ Often

Sometimes

Rarely

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MDXEFk-IHYr4QdLDnWrZ0BS3zPFESGKM3RrOcC_42Vs/edit#response=ACYDBN;jZreOavnOktsAqcljitTa4DuhpfO... 4/4
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Student Feedback Form 2022-2023

Dear student,
This is a questionnaire to study the student’s opinion about the teachers and teaching methods. You have

to respond to all the questions given in the form by choosing the boxes of your choice.

Academic Year *

2022-2023 v

Mail id *

arjunshaji303@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vIFgxQvRiPQvZLzPRW7QxGpa1sdXj5Gn-ftRykHBAjM/edit#response=ACYDBNh-YbgvOPMFzbWu9Vrlvbfhq4 YqSy... 1/6
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Course of Study *

BSc Botany
BA English
BSc Chemistry
BSc Physics
BSc Mathematics
BA Hindi
BA Malayalam
BA Politics

@ BCom
MA Malayalam
MSc Physics
MSc Chemistry

MSc Mathematics

Class *

Third Year v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vIFgxQvRiPQvZLzPRW7QxGpa1sdXj5Gn-ftRykHBAjM/edit#response=ACYDBNh-YbgvOPMFzbWu9VrlvbfhqdYqSy...  2/6



2/11/24, 8:56 PM Student Feedback Form 2022-2023

1. How much of the syllabus was covered by the teachers in the class? *

@® 85t0100%
70 to 84%
5510 69%

less than 55%

2. How well the teachers are able to communicate? *

@ Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactory

Generally ineffective

3. The teaching method of the teachers can be best described as: *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vIFgxQvRiPQvZLzPRW7QxGpa1sdXj5Gn-ftRykHBAjM/edit#response=ACYDBNh-YbgvOPMFzbWu9VrlvbfhqdYqSy...  3/6
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4. Do the teachers explain the concepts through examples and applications? *

Every time

@ Usually

Sometimes

Rarely

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers; *

@ Always fair

Usually fair
Sometimes fair

Unfair

6. Do the teachers inform you about the expected course outcomes and program outcomes? *

Every time

@ Usually

Sometimes

Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vIFgxQvRiPQvZLzPRW7QxGpa1sdXj5Gn-ftRykHBAjM/edit#response=ACYDBNh-YbgvOPMFzbWu9VrlvbfhqdYqSy...  4/6
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7. Control of teachers over the class *

@ Excellent

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

8. Regularity of the teachers *

Very regular
@ Regular
Somewhat regular

Not regular

9. Do the teachers use student-centric methods such as participative learning, group discussion *
etc. for enhancing learning

@ To great extent
Moderate
Very little

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vIFgxQvRiPQvZLzPRW7QxGpa1sdXj5Gn-ftRykHBAjM/edit#response=ACYDBNh-YbgvOPMFzbWu9VrlvbfhqdYqSy...  5/6
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10. Do the teachers discuss your performance with you? *

@ Regularly

Often
Sometimes

Rarely

11. Accessibility and availability of the teachers in the department for academic consultations *

@ Always available
Sometimes available
Not available and accessible for academic consultations

Other:

12. How satisfied are you in the overall teaching and evaluation process? *

@ Very satisfied
Satisfied
Neutral
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vIFgxQvRiPQvZLzPRW7QxGpa1sdXj5Gn-ftRykHBAjM/edit#response=ACYDBNh-YbgvOPMFzbWu9VrlvbfhqdYqSy...  6/6
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM 2020-21

Devsawom Board College, Thalayolaparambu

Name *

Lt Dr. Hari Narayanan G

Designation *

Assistant Professor

Department *

Chemistry

Email id *

harinarayanang@gmail.com

Contact number *

8547524322

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A3DssH51hps001ydNjW5k8J 1rIXI2Y GPR-H7xViMJhc/edit#response=ACYDBN;VLwV5d5gejvZoXtUXEvnf_ZFP1F... 1/6



2/11/24, 8:43 PM TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM 2020-21

The vision, philosophy & objectives are referred to and reflected in college decisions *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Institution constantly provides adequate opportunities and support to upgrade your skill and *
qualifications

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A3DssH51hps001ydNjW5k8J 1rIXI2Y GPR-H7xViMJhc/edit#response=ACYDBN;VLwV5d5gejvZoXtUXEvnf_ZFP1F... 2/6
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Books, journals etc. listed as reference materials are up to date and available in library in *
adequate numbers

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

| have freedom to adopt new strategies and techniques for teaching and assessment of *
students

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A3DssH51hps001ydNjW5k8J 1rIXI2Y GPR-H7xViMJhc/edit#response=ACYDBN;VLwV5d5gejvZoXtUXEvnf_ZFP1F... 3/6
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Equal opportunities for all staff is provided *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms, library are clean and well maintained *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A3DssH51hps001ydNjW5k8J 1rIXI2Y GPR-H7xViMJhc/edit#response=ACYDBN;VLwV5d5gejvZoXtUXEvnf_ZFP1F... 4/6



2/11/24, 8:43 PM TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM 2020-21

College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on implementing *
waste management practices

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Data, documents, records and evidences are well maintained *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A3DssH51hps001ydNjW5k8J 1rIXI2Y GPR-H7xViMJhc/edit#response=ACYDBN;VLwV5d5gejvZoXtUXEvnf_ZFP1F... 5/6
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Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to the teachers *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Other suggestions, if any

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A3DssH51hps001ydNjW5k8J 1rIXI2Y GPR-H7xViMJhc/edit#response=ACYDBN;VLwV5d5gejvZoXtUXEvnf_ZFP1F... 6/6
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

Devsawom Board College, Thalayolaparambu

Name *

Ajitha D

Designation *

Assistant Professor

Department *

Botany

Email id *

ajithabijuvarma2015@gmail.com

Contact number *

9400217854

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SYnFKkTwgAOj9iePDfHNFejlA7kqBbco6jA3LTABKzU/edit#response=ACYDBNhpk-ticI3Qfmqo4EU3c14aBxns7Jmn...  1/7



2/11/24, 8:45 PM TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

1. The vision, philosophy & objectives are referred to and reflected in college decisions *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2. Institution constantly provides adequate opportunities and support to upgrade your skilland  *
qualifications

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SYnFKkTwgAOj9iePDfHNFejlA7kqBbco6jA3LTABKzU/edit#response=ACYDBNhpk-ticlI3Qfmqo4EU3c14aBxns7Jmn...  2/7



2/11/24, 8:45 PM TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

3. Books, journals etc. listed as reference materials are up to date and available in library in *
adequate numbers

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

4. | have freedom to adopt new strategies and techniques for teaching and assessment of *
students

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SYnFKkTwgAOj9iePDfHNFejlA7kqBbco6jA3LTABKzU/edit#response=ACYDBNhpk-ticlI3Qfmqo4EU3c14aBxns7Jmn...  3/7



2/11/24, 8:45 PM TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

5. Equal opportunities are provided for all staff in the college academic and administrative *
bodies

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6. Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms, library are clean and well maintained *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SYnFKkTwgAOj9iePDfHNFejlA7kqBbco6jA3LTABKzU/edit#response=ACYDBNhpk-ticlI3Qfmqo4EU3c14aBxns7Jmn...  4/7
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7. College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on *
implementing waste management practices

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

8. Data, documents, records and evidences are well maintained *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SYnFKkTwgAOj9iePDfHNFejlA7kqBbco6jA3LTABKzU/edit#response=ACYDBNhpk-ticI3Qfmqo4EU3c14aBxns7Jmn...  5/7
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9. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to the teachers *

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

10. Authorities are approachable and accessible *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

11. Faculties are free to express and share their opinions, ideas and suggestions *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SYnFKkTwgAOj9iePDfHNFejlA7kqBbco6jA3LTABKzU/edit#response=ACYDBNhpk-ticlI3Qfmqo4EU3c14aBxns7Jmn...  6/7
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Other suggestions, if any

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SYnFKkTwgAOj9iePDfHNFejlA7kqBbco6jA3LTABKzU/edit#response=ACYDBNhpk-ticI3Qfmqo4EU3c14aBxns7Jmn...  7/7
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DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE,
THALAYOLAPARAMBU- ALUMNI FEEDBACK
FORM 2020-21

Dear Alumni,

We shall very much appreciate and be thankful if you can spare some of your valuable time to fill up this
feedback form and give us your valuable suggestions for further improvement of our Institution

Your Name *

Neelakantan M

Year of completion of study at Institution (mm/dd/yyyy) *
MM DD  YYYY

03 /31 /1994

Course of study *

BA v
Specify subject *
Hindi v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g_dm_ImnghrVMF1J76a6fe2grvTOUePb9jaBYWygoQU/edit#response=ACYDBNibJdxxT7g_E9KWbusPm8yTwdF... 1/5
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Mobile number *

9847049099

Email id *

m@neelakantan.in

Rate the overall environment, infrastructure and facilities of the institution *

Excellent

Very good
Good

Fair

Poor

The faculties of the institution are; *

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g_dm_ImnghrVMF1J76a6fe2grvTOUePb9jaBYWygoQU/edit#response=ACYDBNibJdxxT7g_E9KWbusPm8yTwdF... 2/5



2/11/24, 8:53 PM DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE, THALAYOLAPARAMBU- ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 2020-21

Quality of teaching and study materials provided *

Excellent

Very good
Good

Fair

Poor

Training and placement assistance provided by the institution *

Excellent
Very good
Good

l!' Fair

Poor

Library facility *

Excellent

Very good
Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g_dm_ImnghrVMF1J76a6fe2grvTOUePb9jaBYWygoQU/edit#response=ACYDBNibJdxxT7g_E9KWbusPm8yTwdF... 3/5



2/11/24, 8:53 PM DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE, THALAYOLAPARAMBU- ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 2020-21

Your current educational qualification *

Graduation
Post graduation

Others

Your current professional status *

Working

Not working

If working, your company name *

Sree Sankara Vidyalayam vaikom

Do you receive communications of latest developments and achievements of institution? *

Yes

@No

Sometimes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g_dm_ImnghrVMF1J76a6fe2grvTOUePb9jaBYWygoQU/edit#response=ACYDBNibJdxxT7g_E9KWbusPm8yTwdF... 4/5
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Are you proud to be associated with D B College as an Alumni? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Suggestions for further improvement of the institution in academics and infrastructure *

Na

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g_dm_ImnghrVMF1J76a6fe2grvTOUePb9jaBYWygoQU/edit#response=ACYDBNibJdxxT7g_E9KWbusPm8yTwdF... 5/5
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DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE,
THALAYOLAPARAMBU- ALUMNI FEEDBACK
FORM

Dear Alumni,

We shall very much appreciate and be thankful if you can spare some of your valuable time to fill up this
feedback form and give us your valuable suggestions for further improvement of our Institution

1. Your Name *

Nikhi S

2. Year of completion of study at Institution (mm/dd/yyyy) *
MM DD  YYYY

12 / 05 / 1997

3. Course of study *

4. Specify subject *

Malayalam v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g1jsgWiKsJxEldpsEENnt45yZq2nKKfEMNBpV_hXYjP4/edithresponse=ACYDBNhB6rIF-6PCkREs3x8-_HLIYLO0brYy... 1/5
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5. Mobile number *

+918129457435

6. Email id *

nikhis1234@gmail.com

7. Your current educational qualification *

Graduation
@ Post graduation

Others

8. Your current professional status *

@ Working

Not working

9. If working, your company name *

St anni's public school

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g1jsgWiKsJxEldpsEENnt45yZq2nKKfEMNBpV_hXYjP4/edithresponse=ACYDBNhB6rIF-6PCkREs3x8-_HLIYLO0brYy... 2/5



2/11/24, 8:49 PM DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE, THALAYOLAPARAMBU- ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

10. Rate the overall environment, infrastructure and facilities of the institution *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

11. The faculties of the institution are; *

@ Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

12. Quality of teaching and study materials provided *

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g1jsgWiKsJxEldpsEENnt45yZq2nKKfEMNBpV_hXYjP4/edithresponse=ACYDBNhB6rIF-6PCkREs3x8-_HLIYLO0brYy...  3/5
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13. Training and placement assistance provided by the institution *

Excellent

Very good

14. Library facility *

Excellent

Very good

15. Do you receive communications of the latest developments and achievements of the *
institution?

Yes
No

@ Sometimes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g1jsgWiKsJxEldpsEENnt45yZq2nKKfEMNBpV_hXYjP4/edithresponse=ACYDBNhB6rIF-6PCkREs3x8-_HLIYLO0brYy... 4/5
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16. Are you proud to be associated with D B College as an Alumni? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

17. Suggestions for further improvement of the institution in academics and infrastructure *

There is nothing more to do.. All are great actions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1g1jsgWiKsJxEldpsEENnt45yZq2nKKfEMNBpV_hXYjP4/edithresponse=ACYDBNhB6rIF-6PCkREs3x8-_HLIYLO0brYy... 5/5
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM 2021-22

Dear Employer,

We thank you for providing various opportunities to our alumni to work in your reputed organization. We
shall be grateful if you could fill this feedback form as it will help us bring about improvements and train
our students better for becoming valuable assets to your company.

Name of organization

Ayurcareherbals

Skills acquired from the curriculum *

Poor
Average

Good

@ Very good

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vWznUkt3mglEFCsezUC|7blIZHQMJIFGHk2Dmcz_92c/edit#response=ACYDBNgJ6e-vSFKdUn1q00r4RZxyKbUk... 1/3



2/11/24, 8:40 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM 2021-22

Relevance of the course for providing employability *

Poor
Average
Good

Very good

@ Excellent

Applicability/relevance of the curriculum to real life situations *

Poor
Average
Good
Very good

@ Excellent

Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs of industry/society *

Poor
Average

Good

@ Very good

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vWznUkt3mglEFCsezUC|7blIZHQMJIFGHk2Dmcz_92c/edit#response=ACYDBNgJ6e-vSFKdUn1q00r4RZxyKbUk... 2/3



2/11/24, 8:40 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM 2021-22

Whether the curriculum is updated enough to the requirements in respective disciplines? *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

The curriculum facilitates an overall holistic development of the student? *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

Suggestions if any

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vWznUkt3mglEFCsezUC|7blIZHQMJIFGHk2Dmcz_92c/edit#response=ACYDBNgJ6e-vSFKdUn1q00r4RZxyKbUk... 3/3
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

Dear Employer,

We shall be grateful if you could fill this feedback form as it will help us bring about improvements and
train our students better for becoming valuable assets to your company. Your feedback will definitely
help us to improve the institute further in the aspects of syllabus, job training and placements.

Name of organization

Maxlifeinsurance

Your current designation *

Zonal head

Links to syllabus of programmes
offered_https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18Pz0pa6s481W-QID2mLxXo1PHKP6WU8mM?
usp=sharing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18aAQyNalPu44qAEupeDEqC1fUuUVDdj9_GDYiYE2sv0/edit#response=ACYDBNhrjL3i4gPQCyRjQNHorSxJsNbFX...  1/4



2/11/24, 8:37 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

Skills acquired from the curriculum *

Poor

Average

@ Good

Very good

Excellent

Relevance of the course for providing employability *

Poor

Average

@ Good

Very good

Excellent

Applicability/relevance of the curriculum to real life situations *

Poor

Average

@ Good

Very good

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18aAQyNalPu44qAEupeDEqC1fUuUVDdj9_GDYiYE2sv0/edit#response=ACYDBNhrjL3i4gPQCyRjQNHorSxJsNbFX...  2/4



2/11/24, 8:37 PM EMPLOYER FEEDBACK FORM 2022-23

Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs of industry/society *

Poor

Average

@ Good

Very good

Excellent

Whether the curriculum is updated enough to the requirements in respective disciplines? *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly agree

The curriculum facilitates an overall holistic development of the student? *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18aAQyNalPu44qAEupeDEqC1fUuUVDdj9_GDYiYE2sv0/edit#response=ACYDBNhrjL3i4gPQCyRjQNHorSxJsNbFX...  3/4
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Suggestions if any

Na

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18aAQyNalPu44qAEupeDEqC1fUuUVDdj9_GDYiYE2sv0/edit#response=ACYDBNhrjL3i4gPQCyRjQNHorSxJsNbFX...  4/4



Devaswom Bo

ard Colleqe, Thalayolaparambuy
_————“\\
Academic Year .0 1%, 1 72 O1Q) Date:.!ﬂ:.\.ﬂ.l.l.%..

Dear student

This is a questionnaire lo study the stude
your choices
A. Personal Detalls

Course of Study: -L%-S-Lu--Cl.).('.'.".)(i‘:}j‘{ﬂ# ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, N

nl's opinion aboul the leachers please tick mark (¥} in the boxes of

- Class: ...
Academic Background
o thofmadsoblanedinthe ... .. Specify Class ...............
Previous qualifying course _
b. % of marks obtained in the ..., S <SG YL Specify Class U_J/%uLV
previous year (for |1 & ||| Years)

¢ Percentage of attendance in the I | below 75 :J 75-90 | E lAbove 90

currenl year

- B. Student's feedback about teacher

Name of the Teacher . [r APQWVL@\'XJJ Subject...... C‘OQJ’WI 5}‘7/13
1. Can you follow the subject in the class? E’Very well D well D Satisfactory
2. The method of teaching @Very effective |:] Partially effective I:] Ineffective
3. Communication skill of the teacher B/Very good D Good D Poor
4. Regularity of the Teacher . D Very Regular B/Regular - D Not Regular
5. Whether supplementary information is B/Very much I:] Little D Not at all
obtained through the classes?
6. Teacher's control over the class [Z]'Exce"em D Good D Satistactory
7. Whether the teacher assesses the student @S D No D Don't know
continuously?
8. The teacher atfitude towards the student Eﬁendly |:] Normal D Indifferent

9. The teacher finishes the portion @l lime D Lale D Not finish
10 Whether the class is interesting and @ew much (:I Litte D Some

inspiring?
C. Comments and Suggestlons for Improvement (if, any)

..................................................................
.....................................................

Scanned with CamScanner



Devaswom Bg

ard Colleqe, Thalayola arambu

Academic YeaRO\ § - 19y

P

Date: 1 (- 04.-. 201D
Dear student

Thisis a questionnaire to study the studen|'y opinion aboul the leachers please lick mark (¥) in the boxes of
your choices

A, Personal Details

Course of Study. ... .\n.'\r A....‘.\A',\'-‘&\.L\(_‘(,]&(,ufyg_‘ €10 eenea TN EREen GOt e n pas us s Class: ... ...
Academic Backaround
3. % of marks obtained in the Specify Class ....... . ...
Previous qualifying course ﬂ' y
D. % of marks obtained in the . RPN A Specify Class 1] ,j.(ﬂ
previous year (for |1 & || Years)
¢ Percentage of altendance in fhe [ | below s 75-90 | | Above 90
currenl year
B. Student's feedback about teacher .
Name of the Teacher ... _ Mangw. . Subject M.Cvlfja.p KoV
T Can you follow the subject in the class? D Very well B well [:] Satisfactory
2. The method of teaching ET Very effective D Partially effective D Ineffective
3. Communication skill of the teacher B Very good D Good D Paor
4. Regularity of the Teacher : Very Regular D Regular } Not Regular
S. Whether Supplementary information is D Very much Little D Not at all
obtained through the classes?
€. Teachers control over the class Excellent [:l Good D Satistactory
7. Whether the teacher assesses the student Yes |:| No D Jon't know
conlinuously?
€ The teacher attitude towards the student Friendly | lNorvna| D Indifferent
©  The teacher finishes the portion [ Jintime D Late D Not finish
10 Whether the class js interesting and [ Very much [] Litte D Some
Inspiring?
c

Comments and Suggestions for Improvement (if, any)

4Zuf1‘JX?.MW\X.O«-\Aj ------ \-‘“%%Whm\w .S\/.mm\,d \u

Scanned with CamScanner




Devaswom Boarq College, Thalayolaparambu
“ 1

Academic Year 2019 ~:.20 Date:. | 1-.09. 2019
Dear student e .
This is a questionnaire to study the Sluden('s Opinion about the teachers please tick mark (') in the boxes of
your choices.
A. Personal Detalls

9.

10.

C.

.....................................................  Class: ...
Academic Background
& holmaksoblanedinthe....... o Specify Class ...............

Previous qualifying course .
b. % of marks obtained in the . S cl/‘
previous year (for Il & II| Years)

¢ Percentage of attendance in the D below 75 87/5.90 D Above 90

current year

Specify Class 36@’/

Student's feedback about t acher

Name of the Teacher '*d@(* :...Q.:...‘X/...ajréubject E“(j\é\\

Can you follow the subject in the class? D Very well [waell D Satisfactory
The method of teaching IZI/Very effective I:l Partially effective D Ineffective
Communication skill of the teacher Bﬁery good [:I Good D Poor
Regularity of the Teacher : D Very Regular Eﬁegular - D Not Regular
Whether supplementary information is B%I'Y much D Little D Not at all
obtained through the classes?

Teacher's control over the class B/Excellent I:] Good D Satistactory
Whether the teacher assesses the student B/Yes D No D Don't know
continuously?

The teacher attitude towards the student [Z/Fn'endly |:l Normal D Indifferent

The teacher finishes the portion Eﬂ" time D Lale D Not finish
Whether the class is interesting and B{’ €1y much D Little D Some

inspiring?
Comments and Suggestions for Improvement (if, any)

.....................................................................................
..............................................
.......................................................................
........................................................
...............................................................
--------------------------
......................................................

-----------------
...............................................................
........................................................

Scanned with CamScanner




DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE, THALAYOLAPARAMBU
FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

This feedback form s intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the

curniculum, teaching. learing and cvaluation.

Name: /9y g-‘&\* C.NaV  Department: C\na lie |, Academic Year: 22(Z-14
\
Sl Parameters : ”Sirongly Agree Neutral ﬁl_)i:;;gi;e;ﬁ Stroirﬁg’i
No: agree disagree |
1 Curriculum and Syllabus are need / |
based B
2. Sufficient number of relevant ‘
reading materials and digital )
resources are available in the < ;
librany :
3. I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques. education tools and ol
| strategies in teaching
4. Institution  constantly  provides
adequate opportunities and support
to upgrade your skill and v
| qualifications
5 Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory,
playground. classrooms, library are v
clean and well maintained
6. Data. documents, records and ]
evidences are well maintained i
Other suggestions, if any: }
<

O veval) iy Could be twmprove

. «/274; |



DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE, THALAYOLAPARAMBU
FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

This feedback form is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the

curriculum, teaching, learning and cvaluation.

Name: Da. D?zfa»C-g Department: C%IWHAKOA( Academic Year:  25)¢ |9
Sl | Parameters Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly
No: agree disagree
1. Curriculum and Syllabus are need

based e
2. Sufficient number of relevant

reading materials and digital

resources are available in the v

library
3. I have the freedom to adopt new

techniques, education tools and | |~

strategies in teaching
4. Institution constantly provides

adequate opportunities and support

to upgrade your skill and '\/

qualifications
5. Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory,

playground, classrooms, library are I/

clean and well maintained
6. Data, documents, records and -

evidences are well maintained

Other suggestions, if any:

Paschase M8 /Sagtfwam-




DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE, THALAYOLAPARAMBU
FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

This feedback torm is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the

curriculum, teaching, learning and evaluation.

Name:  Apaansd  Moudd Department: C\c\;_ww,\a Academic Year: 20 ~AD

Sl | Parameters Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly
No: agree disagree
1. Curriculum and Syllabus are need /

based
2. Sufficient number of relevant

reading materials and digital
resources are available in the

library

3. | have the freedom to adopt new
techniques, education tools and /

strategies in teaching

4. Institution constantly provides
adequate opportunities and support
to upgrade your skill and /

qualifications

5. Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory,
playground, classrooms, library are \/

clean and well maintained

6. Data, documents, records and /

evidences are well maintained

Other suggestions, ifany: K} ||



DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE, THALAYOLAPARAMBU
FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

This feedback form is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the

institution

Name: R yhdvan A-K  Course of study: B4 E’ﬂﬂw’ﬂ Year of study: Z0OT—20]0

SI | Parameters Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
No: good
1. Academic ambience provided by
the institution and faculties v
2. Infrastructural facilities v
3. Library and availability of books
and journals "/
4. Extracurricular and co-curricular
activities \/
5. Placement assistance \/

Other suggestions, if any:

More pﬂacemerpé Alves ampust be wvw@ua‘@wc'



DEVASWOM BOARD COLLEGE, THALAYOLAPARAMBU
FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

This feedback form is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the

institution

Name: Sobbla k- R. Course of study: 3 R Waﬁqﬁm)(ear of study: )0//-/4).

SI | Parameters Excellent | Very | Good | Average Poor |
No: good
1. Academic ambience provided by
the institution and faculties \/
2. Infrastructural facilities S
3. Library and availability of books
and journals /
4. Extracurricular and co-curricular
activities v
5. Placement assistance v

Other suggestions, if any: N \(/

Digitally signed by ANITHA R

A N ITH A R Date: 2024.02.13 15:36:52
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